
S.N. Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20251405456 PRIYA 14/01/1999
2 BSCB20251467879 Md Shaique Akhter 07/06/1994
3 BSCB20251147856 sonu kumar 05/10/1997
4 BSCB20251887711 Rakesh Kumar Raj 23/03/1994
5 BSCB20251527185 SAKET KUMAR 05/01/1987
6 BSCB20251786433 Sourav Kumar 25/09/1999
7 BSCB20251898520 AMIT KUMAR 05/06/1987
8 BSCB20251745981 Shatrughan Kumar 12/01/1997
9 BSCB20251770904 SUSMITA RANI 05/10/1998

10 BSCB20251295199 DIVYAGAURAV KUMAR 21/04/1998
11 BSCB20251790469 BABBAN SINGH 01/01/1988
12 BSCB20251163240 Ajay kumar 03/06/1998
13 BSCB20251210013 KUMAR ATUL 05/10/1994
14 BSCB20251585194 Manish ranjan 02/02/1995
15 BSCB20251458586 BIKASH KUMAR 01/01/2002
16 BSCB20251193131 KUNAL KUMAR 12/10/1995
17 BSCB20251777316 ANJANI KUMAR 05/08/1990
18 BSCB20251599136 ARBIND KUMAR 01/05/1986
19 BSCB20251238930 SULABH KUMARI 15/11/2001
20 BSCB20251718842 Shambhu Kumar Sharma 28/01/1991
21 BSCB20251550990 Santosh Kumar 05/02/2002
22 BSCB2025171217 SAMEER GUPTA 26/11/1998
23 BSCB20251519011 SWEETY SUMAN 16/02/1998
24 BSCB20251395841 Ramganesh Pandey 10/07/1997
25 BSCB20251318437 SONU KUMAR 23/03/2002
26 BSCB20251841011 SOURAV BHARTI 10/01/2002
27 BSCB20251861704 ASHISH ANAND 09/02/1995
28 BSCB20251600819 AASHNA TABASSUM 30/12/1999
29 BSCB202513812 AMRIT RAJ ANAND 02/01/1992
30 BSCB20251541978 GOVIND KUMAR 05/12/1998
31 BSCB20251637042 PREM RAJ 10/02/2003
32 BSCB20251500111 BRAJESH KUMAR BIMAL 05/07/1987
33 BSCB20251439487 Chandan Kumar 25/03/2003
34 BSCB20251719111 Sanjeev Kumar 01/02/1986
35 BSCB20251239230 ADARSH KUMAR 21/01/1998
36 BSCB20251371180 RUPA KUMARI 03/02/2000
37 BSCB20251113046 Shivam Kumar 01/01/2004
38 BSCB20251533636 Chandan Kumar Pandey 05/07/1995
39 BSCB20251572783 AMRITA KUMARI 11/04/1987
40 BSCB20251241966 SHWETA RANI 14/09/1994
41 BSCB20251793326 Rinky kumari 04/06/2000
42 BSCB20251624611 Pratyush Kumar 14/02/2000
43 BSCB20251829657 SONU KUMAR 18/01/2001

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd.Bhagalpur
Shift-1      Date: 22.06.2025     Time: 10:00AM-01:00  PM

Post Name: CEO cum Manager



44 BSCB20251120916 DIWAKAR KUMAR 18/06/2002
45 BSCB20251406722 Manoranjan kumar 19/02/1992
46 BSCB20251664088 MANISH KUMAR 20/08/1990
47 BSCB20251597519 SOURABH KUMAR JHA 06/08/1994
48 BSCB20251768379 KUMAR ANIMESH 24/05/1995
49 BSCB20251605995 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 28/03/1998
50 BSCB20251963539 Navneet Kumar 08/12/2003
51 BSCB20251214326 MOHAN KUMAR 05/01/1993
52 BSCB20251242730 Anitesh kumar 07/01/1993
53 BSCB20251412852 Saurav Anand 20/11/1996
54 BSCB20251912430 NITISH KUMAR SINGH 08/02/1991
55 BSCB20251205961 GUNJAN KUMAR 01/07/1995
56 BSCB20251514808 MADHU KUMARI 01/01/1999
57 BSCB20251923038 vivek kumar 15/02/2002
58 BSCB20251591297 Niraj Kumar 02/01/1986
59 BSCB20251146354 Shiwangi era 20/08/2000
60 BSCB20251641432 ANKIT KASHYAP 31/08/2002
61 BSCB20251444490 SUMAN KUMAR 13/03/1998
62 BSCB20251727347 Rahul Anand 09/03/1994
63 BSCB20251825686 Virat Gautam 11/08/2002
64 BSCB20251202514 Deepak kumar 04/02/1987

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20251470510 VIKAS SINGH 14/08/1987
2 BSCB20251887364 Puja Kumari 05/03/1999
3 BSCB20251263379 Rashmi Kumari 18/06/1999
4 BSCB20251902550 RAM REGAIN KUMAR PASWAN 14/01/1986
5 BSCB20251204514 KUNDAN KUMAR 25/12/1999
6 BSCB20251903810 PRASHANSA KUMARI 26/07/2003
7 BSCB20251306359 CHANCHAL KUMARI 03/04/2000
8 BSCB20251888829 MD AFROZ ALAM 23/03/1990
9 BSCB20251931413 MANISH KUMAR 25/08/2003

10 BSCB20251613906 RAVI ROUSHAN 10/08/1991
11 BSCB20251858156 Gulshan Kumar 19/03/1998
12 BSCB20251737655 Abhishek Anand 18/01/2002
13 BSCB20251415474 SHAILESH KUMAR 05/01/2000
14 BSCB20251102887 RIMA 03/10/1991
15 BSCB20251181307 Dilip Kumar singh 07/05/1999
16 BSCB20251999167 VICKY KUMAR 01/10/1996
17 BSCB20251676945 MURARI KUMAR 16/01/1993
18 BSCB20251174359 VIVEK KUMAR 15/09/1998
19 BSCB20251244872 AMIT CHANDRAVANSHI 04/11/1996
20 BSCB20251742403 Ramendra Kumar 03/07/2002
21 BSCB20251784341 Chandan kumar 31/01/1998

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd.Bhagalpur
Shift-2    Date: 22.06.2025     Time: 02:00PM-05:00  PM

Post Name: CEO cum Manager



22 BSCB20251440068 MALVIKA KUMARI 18/03/1999
23 BSCB20251606396 Deepjeet Kumar 15/11/1996
24 BSCB20251457850 VIKRAM KUMAR PATEL 25/09/1994
25 BSCB20251496417 Pushpam kumari 11/03/2000
26 BSCB20251851346 DIKSHA KUMARI 20/09/1999
27 BSCB2025112723 Sonu kumar 15/01/1995
28 BSCB20251552425 Tarun Kumar 10/09/2001
29 BSCB20251239569 AVANISH PRIYA 26/01/1994
30 BSCB2025154935 Chhotu kumar 04/09/2001
31 BSCB20251168648 SHIVAM KUMAR DUBEY 02/05/2000
32 BSCB20251103399 Deepak Kumar 15/11/1999
33 BSCB20251244174 NILU KUMARI 14/04/1996
34 BSCB20251635331 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 13/06/1998
35 BSCB20251790860 Suraj kumar 25/03/2003
36 BSCB20251535035 SUMAN KUMAR 13/03/1998
37 BSCB20251711456 RAMESH DAS 15/03/1996
38 BSCB20251404105 SHUBHAM KUMAR 08/12/2004
39 BSCB20251806812 AMRITA KUMARI 25/08/2002
40 BSCB20251217401 POOJA BHARTI 10/04/1990
41 BSCB2025154127 Safayat ansari 12/01/1995
42 BSCB20251367883 KRISHNA KUAMR 25/12/1991
43 BSCB20251942834 Ved Prakash 02/08/2000
44 BSCB20251281858 MD MOZIB URRAHMAN 31/12/1986
45 BSCB2025172206 Rahul Kumar 02/12/1995
46 BSCB20251282691 GURIYA KUMARI 05/05/1997
47 BSCB20251748782 SHUBHAM SUDHANSHU 15/09/2002
48 BSCB20251823364 SUMIT KUMAR 12/02/1999
49 BSCB20251509216 ANKIT RAJ 08/05/2000
50 BSCB20251956999 Amar Nath Kumar 02/02/1994
51 BSCB20251842966 MD SHOAIB ANSARI 10/01/1985
52 BSCB20251204293 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 08/02/1990
53 BSCB20251657844 Dipshikha Kumari 08/11/1993
54 BSCB20251987817 ASIYA NILOFAR 25/11/2001
55 BSCB20251571192 MD SHAHRUKH 07/01/1991
56 BSCB20251617025 PANKAJ KUMAR 08/05/1991
57 BSCB20251712944 Anand Kumar 09/12/1997
58 BSCB20251188821 Shri Prada 27/04/1994
59 BSCB2025142995 UTTAM KUMAR 03/01/1988
60 BSCB2025128275 Ritesh Kumar 09/01/1998
61 BSCB20251811847 AKIL ALAM 05/03/1995
62 BSCB20251699286 LALIT RAJ 22/01/1999
63 BSCB2025163612 NEHA YASIN 05/02/1999
64 BSCB20251414661 NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 25/03/1991

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd.Bhagalpur
Shift-1     Date: 23.06.2025      Time: 10:00AM-01:00  PM

Post Name: CEO cum Manager



S.N. Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20251199213 HIMANSHU KUMAR PODDAR 18/07/1994
2 BSCB20251187861 MANOJ KUMAR SAH 15/05/1998
3 BSCB20251322652 KRISHAN KUMAR DINKAR 11/10/1996
4 BSCB20251134088 Jyoti Kumari 11/04/2002
5 BSCB20251233756 Ajit Kumar 15/08/1989
6 BSCB2025143109 ANUBHAV SHREE 04/01/2004
7 BSCB20251319849 Priti Priyadarshani 01/10/1988
8 BSCB20251463410 RAVI KUMAR 03/05/1997
9 BSCB20251113041 ROHAN KUMAR SHARMA 15/06/1999

10 BSCB2025155955 RAJDEEP 12/08/1998
11 BSCB2025122705 Aryan Kumar 30/12/1998
12 BSCB20251807247 RAJNISH KUMAR 14/03/2002
13 BSCB20251606136 PRASHANT KUMAR 20/02/1991
14 BSCB20251583884 RAJA KUMAR JHA 24/09/1996
15 BSCB20251556550 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 04/05/1995
16 BSCB20251786946 Bablu Kumar 20/01/2002
17 BSCB2025149662 AKSHAY ANAND 25/12/2002
18 BSCB20251354154 LOVELY AZAD 02/02/2001
19 BSCB20251719299 MUNNA KUMAR 02/12/1991
20 BSCB20251836429 Satyam Kumar 19/11/1993
21 BSCB20251914161 VISHWAJIT VIJETA 16/02/1989
22 BSCB20251842661 RAMASWAMI RANJAN 04/03/1992
23 BSCB20251227470 MD MONOWWAR ALAM 11/01/1995
24 BSCB20251878144 SANJAY KUMAR 05/02/1996
25 BSCB2025156630 AYUSH SAURAV 01/02/1999
26 BSCB2025156190 MD SANOWWAR AZIZ 12/01/1988
27 BSCB20251480332 SAHIL KUMAR 15/05/1999
28 BSCB2025199915 Shushant kumar Mandal 25/04/2001
29 BSCB20251216106 SRIKANT MISHRA 24/11/1995
30 BSCB20251807437 ANU KUMARI 04/01/1991
31 BSCB20251625705 ANIMESH KUMAR 20/08/1998
32 BSCB20251539092 MD TAHSEEN ANSARI 16/02/2002
33 BSCB20251628133 ANKIT KUMAR 12/06/2001
34 BSCB20251506520 Kunal Tiwari 16/08/2000
35 BSCB20251665136 Beauti kumari 05/03/2002
36 BSCB2025118453 KUMAR SHANU 01/05/1995
37 BSCB20251932698 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA 02/09/2003
38 BSCB20251387881 MITHILESH KUMAR 16/07/1997
39 BSCB20251431151 Chandan kumar 01/01/2002
40 BSCB20251577065 BABITA KUMARI 03/02/1995
41 BSCB20251637561 RAHUL KUMAR 20/04/1993
42 BSCB20251728041 ABHAY GUPTA 25/05/1995
43 BSCB20251184875 Kumari Yashika 07/05/2003
44 BSCB20251462285 Anamika Kumari 10/02/1993
45 BSCB20251297917 Muskan khatoon 02/01/2001
46 BSCB20251132345 Md Abu Aman 04/03/1997



47 BSCB20251685839 SHEKHU KUMAR SINGH 10/02/1997
48 BSCB20251647837 RAJAN RAJ 28/05/1998
49 BSCB20251765712 PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH 06/12/2004
50 BSCB20251613157 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 03/03/1993
51 BSCB20251405542 SANJIT KUMAR 08/02/2000
52 BSCB2025183152 ANSHU KUMARI 16/10/1997
53 BSCB20251825378 SHUBHAM AGARWAL 03/07/1993
54 BSCB20251646020 RAHUL KUMAR 02/04/1997
55 BSCB20251684146 RAJEEV KUMAR 15/03/2000
56 BSCB20251901961 KAVITA KUMARI 17/06/1999
57 BSCB20251153668 RAKESH KUMAR 20/03/1996
58 BSCB20251623683 AKSHAY KUMAR JHA 31/07/2003
59 BSCB20251995833 MD NADIR NEHAR 05/02/1989
60 BSCB20251120921 MD IRFAN HASSAN 16/10/1994
61 BSCB20251179051 SUJATA BHARTI 15/10/1998
62 BSCB20251143353 AMAR NATH KUMAR 08/02/1994
63 BSCB20251606134 Ajesh Kumar 21/06/1997
64 BSCB20251915949 DHANRAJ KUMAR 04/12/1995

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB
1 BSCB20251827524 SUMAN KUMAR BHARTI 06/12/1991
2 BSCB2025183396 PRITY KUMARI 25/07/2001
3 BSCB20251614728 SUMIT KUMAR 20/02/1997
4 BSCB20251252764 Shashi Kumar Verma 08/03/1994
5 BSCB20251786582 BIVASH KUMAR 02/01/1995
6 BSCB20251106315 KRISHNA MURARI 02/01/1988
7 BSCB20251763807 AKASH KUMAR YADAV 02/03/2002
8 BSCB20251909247 ANISHA KUMARI 11/02/1991
9 BSCB20251811012 GHANSHAYAM 15/09/1998

10 BSCB20251312306 Rohan Jha 01/02/1996
11 BSCB20251115208 RAVI KUMAR GOND 13/11/1992
12 BSCB20251467351 DHRMAVEER KUMAR 30/12/1994
13 BSCB20251317000 HARSH KUMAR 26/04/2002
14 BSCB20251149410 BABUL KUMAR 15/04/1998
15 BSCB20251200511 RAJAN KUMAR 18/12/1996
16 BSCB20251841949 SAURABH KUMAR 01/03/1991
17 BSCB20251133803 BITTU KUMAR 15/06/1994
18 BSCB20251302315 RAJEEV KUMAR 23/03/2003
19 BSCB20251771974 ABHISHEK KUMAR 05/01/2002
20 BSCB20251747395 Sumit Kumar Suman 10/08/1999
21 BSCB20251307353 ASHISH KUMAR 05/01/1994
22 BSCB20251845618 Sumit Kumar 05/02/1990
23 BSCB20251545090 Prince Kumar 15/02/2004
24 BSCB20251522850 SHUBHAM KUMAR 21/03/2001

Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd.Bhagalpur
Shift-2    Date: 23.06.2025     Time: 02:00PM-05:00  PM

Post Name: CEO cum Manager



25 BSCB20251284161 ALOK KUMAR 14/03/1998
26 BSCB20251563611 MD NEIYAZ ASLAM 04/11/1991
27 BSCB20251655606 Tushar Singh 17/06/1994
28 BSCB20251974029 Sagar kumar yadav 16/11/2003
29 BSCB20251260808 ARVIND KUMAR 11/11/2004
30 BSCB2025140858 EKALAVYA 12/02/1996
31 BSCB2025199982 NEHA KUMARI 15/09/2002
32 BSCB20251193076 SANTOSH kUMAR 18/05/1998
33 BSCB2025159467 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI 10/05/1986
34 BSCB20251336805 Sandeep Kumar 08/03/2001
35 BSCB20251316260 BAMBAM KUMAR DAS 10/01/1991
36 BSCB20251480218 CHIRANJIVEE KUMAR 24/03/1999
37 BSCB20251397664 Ajit Kumar 14/06/1999
38 BSCB20251874889 Anjali priya 11/06/2001
39 BSCB20251270991 RAVIKANT BHARTI 01/02/1994
40 BSCB20251902977 Priyanka Kumari 10/10/2001
41 BSCB20251971120 ABHIJEET KUMAR 05/09/1997
42 BSCB20251600122 Saurabh Anand 05/11/1993
43 BSCB20251813268 Shubham Kumar 14/06/2002
44 BSCB2025141427 ANAND KR SINGH 15/03/1996
45 BSCB20251570416 YUVRAJ JOHNSON 01/02/2001
46 BSCB20251600604 RAVI KANT PATEL 15/08/1992
47 BSCB20251908489 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 10/02/1997
48 BSCB20251591746 Abhijeet Kumar Singh 16/03/1994
49 BSCB20251898032 VIDISHA KUMARI 29/09/2002
50 BSCB2025146007 SHAILESH KUMAR 05/07/1989
51 BSCB20251690983 Manish Kumar Singh 15/08/1993
52 BSCB20251548072 Piyush Pushpam 01/01/1997
53 BSCB20251654755 AMIT KUMAR 02/10/1992
54 BSCB20251339068 Jay prkash chandan 31/03/1996
55 BSCB20251569685 AMIT KUMAR 10/03/1994
56 BSCB20251703098 GYAN GOURAV 07/08/2000
57 BSCB20251120020 SOURABH SINGH 15/01/1994
58 BSCB20251215091 Pritam kumar 08/03/1994
59 BSCB2025118555 VIPUL YADAV 02/04/2000
60 BSCB20251201249 Sourav Sharma 21/03/2001
61 BSCB20251844643 ARUN KUMAR SINGH 02/07/1991
62 BSCB20251603163 TAPAN KUMAR 30/12/1992
63 BSCB20251391407 AMAR KUMAR MANDAL 27/07/2002


